HALLAT RY

VARSINAINEN TOIMINTA

Tuotot

Ohjelma- ja tapahtuma-
toiminta

Kulut

Ohjelma- ja tapahtuma-
toiminta
Tiedotustoiminta
Hallinto- ja
suhdetoiminta

Toimisto

Kulut yhteensa

Oman toiminnan
kulujaama

VARAINHANKINTA
Tuotot
Varainhankinnan
tuotto/kulujaama

TOIMINTA-AVUSTUKSET
Tampereen yliopiston
ylioppilaskunta
Projektiavustus
Toiminta-avustusten
tuotto

TILIKAUDEN
YLI/ALUAAMA

Toteutunut
1.1.2016
-31.12.2016

2517,68

-4085,70
-76,00
-1092,24

-173,21
5427,15

-2909,47

3994,80
3994,80

698,63

698,63

1783,96

TULOSLASKELMA

Budjetoitu Toteutunut
1.1.2016 1.1.2015
-31.12.2016 -31.12.2015
2180,00 1849,00
-2850,00 -4452,19
-80,00 -61,10
-1195,00 -1394,61
-350,00 -276,81
-2295,00 -6187,71
-2295,00 -4335,71
1860,00 2199,00
1860,00 2199,00
750,00 625,17
100,00 0

850,00 625,17
415,00 -1468,54



